Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

CQ's Fall Cowdog Trial

Scores for: CQF Trial 1

Intermediate

Handler

Hanna Gibbons
Larissa Wood
Danelle Fenley

Bill Dale

Hanna Gibbons
Norman Nick
Elliott Roberts
Randy Pennebaker

00 N OO 1 B W N B

Friday, December 6, 2019

Dog

Jenna

Witt

GS Peso

W Bar 5 Judd
PR Lucy +
Kate

Willow
Viper

Total Points

135
135
135
102
95
60
55
50

Finish Time

7.03
7.24
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

11/2/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
0.00 240
0.00 140
0.00 40
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

CQ's Fall Cowdog Trial

Scores for: CQF Trial 2

Intermediate

Handler

Hanna Gibbons
Elliott Roberts
Norman Nick

Bill Dale

Randy Pennebaker
Hanna Gibbons

Danelle Fenley

00 N OO 1 B W N B

Larissa Wood

Friday, December 6, 2019

Dog

Jenna
Willow

Kate

W Bar 5 Judd
Viper

PR Lucy +

GS Peso
Witt

Total Points

135
135
135
125
119
105

77

75

Finish Time

5.27
5.33
7.22
6.53
5.24
8.00
8.00
8.00

11/2/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
0.00 240
0.00 140
0.00 40
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: CQF Trial 3

Intermediate

Handler

Hanna Gibbons
Larissa Wood
Davis Grupe
Norman Nick
Hanna Gibbons
Randy Pennebaker
Danelle Fenley
Elliott Roberts

00 N OO 1 B W N B

Friday, December 6, 2019

Dog

Jenna
Witt

Pip

Kate

PR Lucy +
Viper

GS Peso
Willow

CQ's Fall Cowdog Trial

Total Points

135
120
105
94
90
75
75
75

Finish Time

6.46
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

9.48
10.00
10.00

11/3/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
0.00 240
0.00 140
0.00 40
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: CQF Trial 4

Intermediate

Handler

Elliott Roberts
Larissa Wood
Randy Pennebaker
Hanna Gibbons
Hanna Gibbons
Norman Nick

Davis Grupe

00 N OO 1 B W N B

Danelle Fenley

Friday, December 6, 2019

Dog

Willow
Witt
Viper

PR Lucy +
Jenna
Kate

Pip

GS Peso

CQ's Fall Cowdog Trial

Total Points

135
135
135
130
130
127
82.5
82

Finish Time

5.29
5.38
8.00
8.27
8.53
4.03
8.25
8.00

11/3/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
0.00 240
0.00 140
0.00 40
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: CQF Trial 1

Novice

10
11
12

13

Wednesday, December 4, 2019

Handler

Jennifer Jackson
Dennis Bisnett
Kendra King
David Briggs
Dusty Kirkland
Reb Bisnett
Charles LaFlamme
Kendra King
Kelly Pennebaker
Kathy Roberts
Robin McAnich
Gilbert Valdez

Jainet Gaines

Dog
Nikki
Reese
Violet
Buck
Deuce
LB3 Jane
Gunny
Kirby
Spin
Ash
Brother
Grace

Eli

CQ's Fall Cowdog Trial

Total Points

135

135

135

120

106

100

70

66

61

57

55

51

25

Finish Time

4.58

6.29

7.40

7.15

6.55

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

11/2/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
0.00 390
0.00 290
0.00 190
0.00 90
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: CQF Trial 2

Novice

10
11
12

13

Wednesday, December 4, 2019

Handler

David Briggs
Dennis Bisnett
Kendra King
Kathy Roberts
Jennifer Jackson
Kendra King
Kelly Pennebaker
Reb Bisnett
Charles LaFlamme
Dusty Kirkland
Jainet Gaines
Robin McAnich

Gilbert Valdez

Dog

Buck
Reese
Kirby
Ash
Nikk
Violet
Spin
LB3 Jane
Gunny
Deuce
Eli
Brother

Grace

CQ's Fall Cowdog Trial

Total Points

135

135

135

135

135

135

126

120

120

70

60

60

46

Finish Time

3.52

4.26

5.16

5.28

6.10

6.54

6.47

7.52

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

11/2/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
0.00 390
0.00 290
0.00 190
0.00 90
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: CQF Trial 3

Novice

10
11
12

13

Wednesday, December 4, 2019

Handler

Kendra King
Charles LaFlamme
Dennis Bisnett
Jennifer Jackson
Reb Bisnett
Kathy Roberts
Dusty Kirkland
David Briggs
Kelly Pennebaker
Gilbert Valdez
Jainet Gaines
Kendra King

Robin McAnich

Dog
Kirby
Gunny
Reese
Nikki
LB3 Jane
Ash
Deuce
Buck
Spin
Grace
Eli
Violet

Brother

CQ's Fall Cowdog Trial

Total Points

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

110

105

105

92

51

40

Finish Time

3.07

3.54

4.03

5.23

6.10

6.42

7.03

3.48

6.45

8.00

7.20

8.00

8.00

11/3/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
0.00 390
0.00 290
0.00 190
0.00 90
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: CQF Trial 4

Novice

10
11
12

13

Wednesday, December 4, 2019

Handler

Dennis Bisnett
Kendra King
Charles LaFlamme
Kendra King
Jennifer Jackson
Kathy Roberts
Jainet Gaines
Reb Bisnett
Dusty Kirkland
David Briggs
Gilbert Valdez
Kelly Pennebaker

Robin McAnich

Dog

Reese
Kirby
Gunny
Violet
Nikki
Ash
Eli

LB3 Jane
Deuce
Buck
Grace
Spin

Brother

CQ's Fall Cowdog Trial

Total Points

120

120

120

90

75

75

57

47

45

35

35

30

15

Finish Time

3.56

4.39

5.14

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

11/3/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
0.00 390
0.00 290
0.00 190
0.00 90
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0



	Trial Result Int Posting
	Trial Result Novice Posting

